ART
When making your revisions during course review it is important to take a few extra minutes to
review and reflect on your course and whether or not it still meets the current GE Plan A student
learning outcomes for the area your course(s) are listed in. If you believe the course reflects the
student learning outcomes, please re-affirm and give a rationale and several examples of how
your course meets the student learning outcomes for your area of GE Plan A. Please do not cut
copy and paste the student learning outcomes in as your rationale.
It is recommended if a course is cross-referenced that a collaboration on the course between the

Supporting / Interior
Design: AA Degree -
Major / Drawing - Cert of
Accomp. / Interior
Design Communications
- Cert of Accomp.
IIIB
GA ART 109A  Beginning Graphic Design I (Letter
Forms and Typography)
GA-109A Art: AA Degree -
Supporting / Graphic
Arts/Computer Graphics:
AA Degree - Major /
Graphic Design - Cert of
Accomp.
GA ART 109B  Beginning Graphic Design II GA-109B Graphic Arts/Computer
Graphics: AA Degree -
Major  / Graphic Design -
Cert of Accomp.
GA ART 110A  Advanced Graphic Design I GA-110A Graphic Arts/Computer
Graphics: AA Degree -
Major  / Graphic Design -
Cert of Accomp.
GA ART 110B  Advanced Graphic Design II GA-110B Graphic Arts/Computer
Graphics: AA Degree -
Major  / Graphic Design -
Cert of Accomp.
  ART 111A  Painting - Color and

Digital Art - Cert of
Accomp.  / Photography -
Cert of Accomp.
JOUR ART 145  Digital Photojournalism JOUR-145 Journalism: AA Degree -
Major / Journalism - Cert
of Accomp.
JOUR ART 146  Photography/Graphic Arts
Newspaper Staff
JOUR-146
JOUR ART 147  Photography/Graphic Arts
Newspaper Staff
JOUR-147
JOUR ART 148  Photography/Graphic Arts
Newspaper Staff
JOUR-148
ID ART 150A  Interior Design Concepts ID-150A Art: AA Degree -
Supporting / Interior
Design: AA Degree -
Major  / Interior Design
Basics - Cert of Accomp. /
Interior Design
Communications - Cert of
Accomp. / Interior Design
Technology - Cert of
Accomp.
ID ART 150B  Interior Design ID-150B Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major
ID ART 151  Visualization and Presentation ID-151 Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major / Interior
Design Communications -
Cert of Accomp.
ID ART 153  History of Decorative Art ID-153 Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major / Art
History - Cert of Accomp.
/ Interior Design Basics -
Cert of Accomp.
ID ART 154  Contemporary Home Design ID-154 Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major  / Interior
Design Basics - Cert of
Accomp.
ID ART 155A  Architectural Drafting for Interior
Design
ID-155A Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major  / Interior
Design Technology - Cert
of Accomp.
ID ART 155B  CAD for Interior Design ID-155B Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major  / Interior
Design Technology - Cert
of Accomp.
ID ART 156  Architectural Modelmaking for
Interior Design
ID-156 Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major  / Interior
Design Technology - Cert
of Accomp.
ART ART 157  Professional Practice for Interior
Design
ID-157 Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major
ID ART 158  Textiles ID-158 Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major  / Interior
Design Basics - Cert of
Accomp.
ID ART 159A  Applied Design: Residential
Lighting
ID-159A Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major  / Interior
Design Basics - Cert of
Accomp.
ID ART 159B  Applied Design: Color for the Home ID-159B Interior Design: AA
Degree - Major  / Interior
Design Basics - Cert of
Accomp.
GA ART 160A  Computer Graphics I BA-160A
GA-160A
CS-160A
Art: AA Degree -
Supporting / Graphic
Arts/Computer Graphics:
AA Degree - Major / Digital
Art - Cert of Accomp. /
Multimedia - Cert of
Accomp.
GA ART 160B  Computer Graphics II BA-160B
GA-160B
CS-160B
Digital Art - Cert of
Accomp.
GA ART 161A  Digital Graphics I GA-161A
CAOT-161A
Art: AA Degree -
Supporting / Graphic
Arts/Computer Graphics:
AA Degree - Major / Digital
Art - Cert of Accomp. /
Multimedia - Cert of
Accomp.
GA ART 161B  Digital Graphics II GA-161B
CAOT-161B
Digital Art - Cert of
Accomp.
ART ART 162  Digital Graphics Lab GA-162
ART ART 163  Digital Arts Lab-Macintosh GA-163     ID-
163